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SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572 106

DEPARTMENT OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

ESTD 2D2
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SHEIDEY] Vil Semester BE SEPTEMBER 2024 to JAN 2025 Session o
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
Date |Day|  Activities | Date |Day Activities Date Date Day Activities
09/09/24 [mon [RETETNTEETEEN 01/10/24 |Tue 01/11/24 |Fri 01/12/24 |Sun
10/09/24 [Tee | | 02/10/24 |Wed 02/11/24 |Sat 02/12/24 |Mon # HODs Mesting
11/09/24 (Wed [T 08710724 [Thu 03/11/24 |Sun 03/12/24 |Tue
1g/o9/24 [Thu | | o4s10/24 |Fri | 04/11/24 [Mon 04/12/24 |Wed
13/09/24 |Fri L s | 0s/10/24 [Sat 05/11/24 |Tue 05/12/24 |Thu
14/09/24 [sat | | 06/10/24 [sun 06/11/24 |Wed 06/12/24 |Fri
15/09/24 |Sun 07/10/24 |Mon 07/11/24 |Thu 07/12/24 |Sat
16/0%/24 |Mon 08/10/24 |Tue 08/11/24 |Fri 08/12/24 |Sun
17/09/24 |Tue 09/10/24 |Wed 09/11/24 |Sat 09/12/24 |Meon
18/09/24 |Wed [T 10/10/24 |Thu 10/11/24 |Sun 10/12/24 |Tue
19/09/24 |Thu 11/10/24 |Fri 11/11/24 |Mon 11/12/24 |Wed
20/09/24 |Fri 12/10/24 |Sat 12/11/24 |Tue 12/12/24 [Thu
21/09/24 |Sat 13/10/24 |Sun 13/11/24 |Wed 13/12/24 |Fri
22/09/24 |Sun 14/10/24 |Mon 14/11/24 |Thu 14/12/24 |Sat
23/09/24 |Mon 15/10/24 |Tue 15/11/24 |Fri 15/12/24 |Sun
24/09/24 |Tue 16/10/24 |Wed IA Test - I | 16/11/24 |sat 16/12/24 |Mon
25/09/24 [Wed L L o 17/10/24 17/11/24 |Sun 17/12/24 |Tue
26/09/24 |Thu 18/10/24 |Fri TA Test - I | 18/11/24 [Mon 18/12/24 |Wed
27/09/24 |Fri 19/10/24 |Sat IA Test - I | 19/11/24 [Tue 19/12/24 [Thu
28/09/24 |set | | zos10/24 20/11/24 |Wed [RTICTRETRETRN 20712724 |Fri IA Test - III
29/09/24 |Sun 21/10/24 21/11/24 |Thu IA Test - IT z1/12/24 [set [
30/09/24 |mon [ AT CNTERUEE 22/10/24 22/11/24 |Fri IA Test - IT
23/10/24 23/11/24 |Sat IA Test - IT No of Working Days: 18
24/10/24 24/11/24 |Sun Total no. of Working Days : B3
25/10/24 | 25711724 |Men Rt GF i
26/10/24 26/11/24 |Tue
27/10/24 27/11/24 |Wed
26/10/24 | 28/11/24 [Thu
29/10/24 T T 29/11/24 |Fri
30/10/24 |Wed LREE 8 ] 30/11/24 |Sat
31/10/24 encement of NEXT
Mo of Working Days: 18 Mo of Working Days: 22 Mo of Working Days: 23 ster 10/02/2025
&:. e k == S &
Girish L (Or Marendra Viswanath)

Head of the Department

Principal



